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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 Gilbert 3 4 9 23 26 29 32 65 21:35 2:06     
    2 Panorama 2 10 12 18 39 46 51 81 21:41 3:26     
    3 Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 1 5 6 35 53 56 57 100 21:52 4:50     
    4 Eagle Grove 17 22 28 33 38 68 78 138 22:44 1:20     
    5 West Marshall 8 14 21 47 49 50 59 139 22:41 2:46     
    6 East Marshall 7 20 24 36 60 63 70 147 22:48 3:20     
    7 Madrid 11 16 41 44 45 55 72 157 22:51 2:08     
    8 Nevada 19 31 40 42 48 52 54 180 23:13 1:55     
    9 Roland-Story 15 25 30 61 64 69 73 195 23:26 3:22     
    10 South Hamilton 27 37 43 71 75 76 81 253 24:35 4:35     
    11 Ogden 13 62 65 66 67 74 77 273 24:27 3:50     
    12 Colo-NESCO 34 58 79 80 82 333 26:44 6:35     

JIM KLEIN CROSS COUNTRY INVITE
 HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 5K RUN

 Jewell Golf and Country Club * South Hamilton HS
 Thursday, October 05, 2017

 Cloudy, Breezy 80°
 Timing/Scoring by:BRETT CARNEY - ALL AMERICAN TIMING

    Incomplete Teams: BCLUW 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Kate Crawford, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 19:36 6:19     
    2 2 Ella Waddle, FR Panorama 19:54 6:24     
    3 3 Emily Branson, SR Gilbert 20:35 6:38     
    4 4 Allison Weiler, SO Gilbert 20:41 6:39     
    5 5 Emma Swanson, SR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 20:54 6:44     
    6 6 Lauryn Embleton, JR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 21:12 6:50     
    7 7 Melinda Puumala, JR East Marshall 21:18 6:51     
    8 8 Avril Sinning, SO West Marshall 21:20 6:52     
    9 9 Hannah Thatcher, JR Gilbert 21:23 6:53     
    10 10 Gwen Steffen, FR Panorama 21:25 6:54     
    11 11 Rylan Santi, SR Madrid 21:32 6:56     
    12 12 Brianna Hoffman, SR Panorama 21:35 6:57     
    13 13 Hannah Booth, SR Ogden 21:36 6:57     
    14 14 Grace Girard, JR West Marshall 21:39 6:58     
    15 15 Kylie Tjernagel, SO Roland-Story 21:45 7:00     
    16 16 Lauren Horn, SO Madrid 21:58 7:04     
    17 17 Megan Sampson, FR Eagle Grove 21:59 7:05     
    18 18 Olivia Steffen, FR Panorama 22:10 7:08     
    19 19 Eliana Hornbuckle, SO Nevada 22:11 7:08     
    20 20 Wendy Liera, SO East Marshall 22:17 7:10     
    21 21 Reyna Jorgenson, FR West Marshall 22:20 7:11     
    22 22 Megan Schafer, FR Eagle Grove 22:24 7:13     
    23 23 Rachel Sents, SO Gilbert 22:34 7:16     
    24 24 Maddie Duncan, JR East Marshall 22:36 7:16     
    25 25 Theresa Haskin, JR Roland-Story 22:40 7:18     
    26 26 Lydia Bern-Schweinger, SO Gilbert 22:41 7:18     
    27 27 Yolanda Licea, FR South Hamilton 22:42 7:18     
    28 Katie Thompson, JR BCLUW 22:44 7:19     
    29 28 Brianna Ell, FR Eagle Grove 22:56 7:23     
    30 29 Justine Rosburg, SR Gilbert 22:58 7:23     
    31 30 Kaitlyn Kilstofte, SO Roland-Story 22:59 7:24     
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    32 31 Megan Gilchrist, SR Nevada 22:59 7:24     
    33 32 Katie Koenig, FR Gilbert 23:00 7:24     
    34 33 Kaitlin Sampson, FR Eagle Grove 23:04 7:26     
    35 Emma Johnson, FR Gilbert 23:09 7:27     
    36 34 Alexis Britten, SR Colo-NESCO 23:11 7:28     
    37 35 Keely Vasey, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 23:12 7:28     
    38 36 Cindy Liera, SR East Marshall 23:14 7:29     
    39 37 Marissa Jensen, FR South Hamilton 23:18 7:30     
    40 38 Lea Friedl, FR Eagle Grove 23:19 7:30     
    41 39 Lydia Lindstrom, SO Panorama 23:20 7:31     
    42 40 Mady Farmer, JR Nevada 23:23 7:32     
    43 41 Alex Jacobs, JR Madrid 23:24 7:32     
    44 42 Grace Cahill, FR Nevada 23:25 7:32     
    45 43 Abby Ervin, FR South Hamilton 23:30 7:34     
    46 44 Bella Hau, JR Madrid 23:38 7:36     
    47 45 Sydney Wiese, JR Madrid 23:41 7:37     
    48 Cara Heuer, SO Gilbert 23:41 7:37     
    49 46 Chloe Webster, SO Panorama 23:42 7:38     
    50 47 Mariah Bockes, SR West Marshall 23:59 7:43     
    51 48 Kaylee Kruse, SR Nevada 24:05 7:45     
    52 49 Hannah Jovanovich, FR West Marshall 24:06 7:46     
    53 50 Taylor Wittkop, FR West Marshall 24:08 7:46     
    54 51 Brooklyn Behrends, JR Panorama 24:12 7:47     
    55 52 Ryanne Barker, JR Nevada 24:17 7:49     
    56 Bryn Steffen, JR Panorama 24:23 7:51     
    57 53 Alyson Embleton, FR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 24:26 7:52     
    58 54 Hannah Fritz, FR Nevada 24:27 7:52     
    59 Kalista Leners, FR Gilbert 24:29 7:53     
    60 55 Megan Jankowski, JR Madrid 24:29 7:53     
    61 Madison Davis, SO Nevada 24:29 7:53     
    62 56 MacKenzie Reinhart, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 24:30 7:53     
    63 57 Sabrina Ure, SR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 24:30 7:53     
    64 58 Faith Vincent, JR Colo-NESCO 24:33 7:54     
    65 Shey Storesund, FR Panorama 24:33 7:54     
    66 Grace Heiden, FR Nevada 24:34 7:54     
    67 59 Emma Pierce, SR West Marshall 24:35 7:55     
    68 Eliza Girard, SO West Marshall 24:35 7:55     
    69 Sadie Clark, FR West Marshall 24:38 7:56     
    70 60 Olivia Terrones, SO East Marshall 24:38 7:56     
    71 61 Emma Auld, JR Roland-Story 24:39 7:56     
    72 62 Aubrey Keenan, SR Ogden 24:41 7:57     
    73 Samantha Schleisman, SR BCLUW 24:44 7:58     
    74 Natalie Thompson, FR Nevada 24:48 7:59     
    75 63 Hannah Roads, FR East Marshall 24:53 8:01     
    76 Molly Simmons, SO Panorama 25:02 8:03     
    77 64 Grace Teig, JR Roland-Story 25:07 8:05     
    78 Taylor Rishel, JR Panorama 25:08 8:05     
    79 65 Gabby Diggs, SR Ogden 25:10 8:06     
    80 Mary Thatcher, FR Gilbert 25:11 8:06     
    81 Malena Rumelhart, JR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 25:12 8:07     
    82 MacKenzie Anderson, JR Gilbert 25:12 8:07     
    83 Sara Schmeling, SR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 25:12 8:07     
    84 Abby Cobb, FR Panorama 25:16 8:08     
    85 66 Amber Braniff, FR Ogden 25:19 8:09     
    86 67 Maddie Grisham, FR Ogden 25:27 8:11     
    87 Jackie Trujillo-Garcia, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 25:37 8:15     
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    88 68 Alecia Anderson, FR Eagle Grove 25:39 8:15     
    89 Madison Engle, JR BCLUW 25:45 8:17     
    90 69 Taryn Perry, SR Roland-Story 25:59 8:22     
    91 Yetta Duster, JR Gilbert 25:59 8:22     
    92 Jaelyn Waddle, JR Panorama 25:59 8:22     
    93 Kennedy Young, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 26:01 8:23     
    94 70 Madison Bond, SO East Marshall 26:04 8:23     
    95 Danielle Baltimore, JR Gilbert 26:07 8:24     
    96 71 Emily Willadsen, JR South Hamilton 26:09 8:25     
    97 Elaina Dawley, SO West Marshall 26:10 8:25     
    98 Hannah Birks, SO East Marshall 26:13 8:26     
    99 Eden Buck, SR West Marshall 26:13 8:26     
    100 72 Erin Schieltz, FR Madrid 26:25 8:30     
    101 Emily Smith, JR Panorama 26:42 8:36     
    102 Caitlyn Sharp, JR Nevada 26:43 8:36     
    103 Emma Hogan, FR Gilbert 26:50 8:38     
    104 73 Natalie Osmundson, FR Roland-Story 26:53 8:39     
    105 74 Abby Bryan, SO Ogden 27:15 8:46     
    106 75 Ella Carlson, JR South Hamilton 27:17 8:47     
    107 76 Hayley Bell, JR South Hamilton 27:21 8:48     
    108 77 Aidan Skalicky, JR Ogden 27:23 8:49     
    109 Angela Harestad, JR Roland-Story 27:34 8:52     
    110 78 Ari Lyman, FR Eagle Grove 27:39 8:54     
    111 Greta Lopez, FR Gilbert 27:41 8:55     
    112 Claira Miller, SO Nevada 27:47 8:57     
    113 Olivia Hogan, FR Gilbert 27:47 8:57     
    114 79 Shelby Smith, SR Colo-NESCO 27:53 8:59     
    115 Maddie Knapp, SR Panorama 27:54 8:59     
    116 Emma Nett, SO Eagle Grove 27:54 8:59     
    117 Samara Sharp, SO Nevada 27:55 8:59     
    118 Grace Mustaine, SO West Marshall 27:57 9:00     
    119 Allison Wuebker, JR Roland-Story 28:02 9:01     
    120 Ashley Webb, SR Roland-Story 28:11 9:04     
    121 80 Emily Brinkman, SO Colo-NESCO 28:14 9:05     
    122 Kimberly Hendrian, SR Roland-Story 28:17 9:06     
    123 Maddie Stevenson, FR Roland-Story 28:21 9:08     
    124 Ella Mueller, JR Gilbert 28:26 9:09     
    125 Trudy Schoepfer, SR Gilbert 28:26 9:09     
    126 Vika Ersezer, JR Gilbert 28:38 9:13     
    127 Maisie Knapp, JR Panorama 28:49 9:17     
    128 Nicole Collier, JR Ogden 28:51 9:17     
    129 Heidi Garcia, FR Eagle Grove 29:07 9:22     
    130 81 Brooklyn George, SO South Hamilton 29:10 9:23     
    131 Lesley Abarca, JR Nevada 29:17 9:26     
    132 Josie Thomas, SO Roland-Story 29:20 9:26     
    133 Megan Mumm, JR Nevada 29:34 9:31     
    134 Eyrun Leifsdottir, JR Gilbert 29:40 9:33     
    135 82 Jenna Banks, FR Colo-NESCO 29:46 9:35     
    136 Maddie Diser, FR West Marshall 29:57 9:38     

Place 1 Gilbert Time Spread =
2:06 Ave Time = 21:35 Score = 65

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
3 Emily Branson, SR 20:35 6:38



10/5/2017 JIM KLEIN CROSS COUNTRY INVITE

file:///C:/Users/Mister%20Smith/Downloads/JIM-KLEIN-CROSS-COUNTRY-INVITE_HIGH-SCHOOL-GIRLS-5K-RUN_Overall_CC_New.html 4/7

4 Allison Weiler, SO 20:41 6:39
9 Hannah Thatcher, JR 21:23 6:53

23 Rachel Sents, SO 22:34 7:16

26 Lydia Bern-
Schweinger, SO 22:41 7:18

29 Justine Rosburg, SR 22:58 7:23
32 Katie Koenig, FR 23:00 7:24

Emma Johnson, FR 23:09 7:27
Cara Heuer, SO 23:41 7:37
Kalista Leners, FR 24:29 7:53
Mary Thatcher, FR 25:11 8:06
MacKenzie Anderson,
JR 25:12 8:07

Yetta Duster, JR 25:59 8:22
Danielle Baltimore, JR 26:07 8:24
Emma Hogan, FR 26:50 8:38
Greta Lopez, FR 27:41 8:55
Olivia Hogan, FR 27:47 8:57
Ella Mueller, JR 28:26 9:09
Trudy Schoepfer, SR 28:26 9:09
Vika Ersezer, JR 28:38 9:13
Eyrun Leifsdottir, JR 29:40 9:33

Place 2 Panorama Time Spread =
3:26 Ave Time = 21:41 Score = 81

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Ella Waddle, FR 19:54 6:24

10 Gwen Steffen, FR 21:25 6:54
12 Brianna Hoffman, SR 21:35 6:57
18 Olivia Steffen, FR 22:10 7:08
39 Lydia Lindstrom, SO 23:20 7:31
46 Chloe Webster, SO 23:42 7:38

51 Brooklyn Behrends,
JR 24:12 7:47

Bryn Steffen, JR 24:23 7:51
Shey Storesund, FR 24:33 7:54
Molly Simmons, SO 25:02 8:03
Taylor Rishel, JR 25:08 8:05
Abby Cobb, FR 25:16 8:08
Jaelyn Waddle, JR 25:59 8:22
Emily Smith, JR 26:42 8:36
Maddie Knapp, SR 27:54 8:59
Maisie Knapp, JR 28:49 9:17

Place 3
Adair-
Casey/Guthrie
Center

Time Spread =
4:50 Ave Time = 21:52 Score = 100

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Kate Crawford, SO 19:36 6:19
5 Emma Swanson, SR 20:54 6:44
6 Lauryn Embleton, JR 21:12 6:50

35 Keely Vasey, SO 23:12 7:28
53 Alyson Embleton, FR 24:26 7:52

56 MacKenzie Reinhart,
SO 24:30 7:53

57 Sabrina Ure, SR 24:30 7:53
Malena Rumelhart, JR 25:12 8:07
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Sara Schmeling, SR 25:12 8:07
Jackie Trujillo-Garcia,
SO 25:37 8:15

Kennedy Young, SO 26:01 8:23

Place 4 Eagle Grove Time Spread =
1:20 Ave Time = 22:44 Score = 138

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
17 Megan Sampson, FR 21:59 7:05
22 Megan Schafer, FR 22:24 7:13
28 Brianna Ell, FR 22:56 7:23
33 Kaitlin Sampson, FR 23:04 7:26
38 Lea Friedl, FR 23:19 7:30
68 Alecia Anderson, FR 25:39 8:15
78 Ari Lyman, FR 27:39 8:54

Emma Nett, SO 27:54 8:59
Heidi Garcia, FR 29:07 9:22

Place 5 West Marshall Time Spread =
2:46 Ave Time = 22:41 Score = 139

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
8 Avril Sinning, SO 21:20 6:52

14 Grace Girard, JR 21:39 6:58
21 Reyna Jorgenson, FR 22:20 7:11
47 Mariah Bockes, SR 23:59 7:43

49 Hannah Jovanovich,
FR 24:06 7:46

50 Taylor Wittkop, FR 24:08 7:46
59 Emma Pierce, SR 24:35 7:55

Eliza Girard, SO 24:35 7:55
Sadie Clark, FR 24:38 7:56
Elaina Dawley, SO 26:10 8:25
Eden Buck, SR 26:13 8:26
Grace Mustaine, SO 27:57 9:00
Maddie Diser, FR 29:57 9:38

Place 6 East Marshall Time Spread =
3:20 Ave Time = 22:48 Score = 147

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
7 Melinda Puumala, JR 21:18 6:51

20 Wendy Liera, SO 22:17 7:10
24 Maddie Duncan, JR 22:36 7:16
36 Cindy Liera, SR 23:14 7:29
60 Olivia Terrones, SO 24:38 7:56
63 Hannah Roads, FR 24:53 8:01
70 Madison Bond, SO 26:04 8:23

Hannah Birks, SO 26:13 8:26

Place 7 Madrid Time Spread =
2:08 Ave Time = 22:51 Score = 157

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
11 Rylan Santi, SR 21:32 6:56
16 Lauren Horn, SO 21:58 7:04
41 Alex Jacobs, JR 23:24 7:32
44 Bella Hau, JR 23:38 7:36
45 Sydney Wiese, JR 23:41 7:37
55 Megan Jankowski, JR 24:29 7:53
72 Erin Schieltz, FR 26:25 8:30
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Place 8 Nevada Time Spread =
1:55

Ave Time = 23:13 Score = 180

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
19 Eliana Hornbuckle,

SO 22:11 7:08

31 Megan Gilchrist, SR 22:59 7:24
40 Mady Farmer, JR 23:23 7:32
42 Grace Cahill, FR 23:25 7:32
48 Kaylee Kruse, SR 24:05 7:45
52 Ryanne Barker, JR 24:17 7:49
54 Hannah Fritz, FR 24:27 7:52

Madison Davis, SO 24:29 7:53
Grace Heiden, FR 24:34 7:54
Natalie Thompson, FR 24:48 7:59
Caitlyn Sharp, JR 26:43 8:36
Claira Miller, SO 27:47 8:57
Samara Sharp, SO 27:55 8:59
Lesley Abarca, JR 29:17 9:26
Megan Mumm, JR 29:34 9:31

Place 9 Roland-Story Time Spread =
3:22 Ave Time = 23:26 Score = 195

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
15 Kylie Tjernagel, SO 21:45 7:00
25 Theresa Haskin, JR 22:40 7:18
30 Kaitlyn Kilstofte, SO 22:59 7:24
61 Emma Auld, JR 24:39 7:56
64 Grace Teig, JR 25:07 8:05
69 Taryn Perry, SR 25:59 8:22

73 Natalie Osmundson,
FR 26:53 8:39

Angela Harestad, JR 27:34 8:52
Allison Wuebker, JR 28:02 9:01
Ashley Webb, SR 28:11 9:04
Kimberly Hendrian,
SR 28:17 9:06

Maddie Stevenson,
FR 28:21 9:08

Josie Thomas, SO 29:20 9:26

Place 10 South Hamilton Time Spread =
4:35 Ave Time = 24:35 Score = 253

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
27 Yolanda Licea, FR 22:42 7:18
37 Marissa Jensen, FR 23:18 7:30
43 Abby Ervin, FR 23:30 7:34
71 Emily Willadsen, JR 26:09 8:25
75 Ella Carlson, JR 27:17 8:47
76 Hayley Bell, JR 27:21 8:48
81 Brooklyn George, SO 29:10 9:23

Place 11 Ogden Time Spread =
3:50 Ave Time = 24:27 Score = 273

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
13 Hannah Booth, SR 21:36 6:57
62 Aubrey Keenan, SR 24:41 7:57
65 Gabby Diggs, SR 25:10 8:06
66 Amber Braniff, FR 25:19 8:09
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67 Maddie Grisham, FR 25:27 8:11
74 Abby Bryan, SO 27:15 8:46
77 Aidan Skalicky, JR 27:23 8:49

Nicole Collier, JR 28:51 9:17

Place 12 Colo-NESCO Time Spread =
6:35 Ave Time = 26:44 Score = 333

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
34 Alexis Britten, SR 23:11 7:28
58 Faith Vincent, JR 24:33 7:54
79 Shelby Smith, SR 27:53 8:59
80 Emily Brinkman, SO 28:14 9:05
82 Jenna Banks, FR 29:46 9:35

    Incomplete Teams: 
BCLUW

Place Name Time Pace Top
28 Katie Thompson, JR 22:44.05 7:19
73 Samantha Schleisman, SR 24:44.47 7:58
89 Madison Engle, JR 25:44.78 8:17
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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 Gilbert 2 6 7 8 10 15 17 33 17:05 0:48     
    2 South Hamilton 4 9 12 18 34 67 72 77 17:39 1:18     
    3 Madrid 1 20 26 31 35 40 71 113 17:51 2:06     
    4 Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 3 16 36 38 42 49 63 135 18:09 1:37     
    5 Nevada 14 22 25 28 46 62 66 135 18:09 1:08     
    6 Ogden 13 23 33 37 44 60 79 150 18:15 1:10     
    7 East Marshall 11 19 29 50 58 59 70 167 18:20 1:39     
    8 Eagle Grove 21 32 39 43 53 76 81 188 18:33 1:10     
    9 Roland-Story 27 30 41 48 52 56 61 198 18:36 0:52     
    10 Panorama 24 55 57 64 68 74 75 268 19:04 1:39     
    11 BCLUW 5 47 51 82 83 85 87 268 19:33 4:25     
    12 West Marshall 45 54 65 69 73 77 80 306 19:24 1:11     
    13 Colo-NESCO 78 84 86 88 89 90 425 22:16 2:48     

JIM KLEIN CROSS COUNTRY INVITE
 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 5K RUN

 Jewell Golf and Country Club * South Hamilton HS
 Thursday, October 05, 2017

 Cloudy, Breezy 80°
 Timing/Scoring by:BRETT CARNEY - ALL AMERICAN TIMING

    Incomplete Teams: 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Sean McDermott, JR Madrid 16:24 5:17     
    2 2 Rees Tyler, SO Gilbert 16:34 5:20     
    3 3 Noah Nelsen, JR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 17:06 5:30     
    4 4 Logan Peters, JR South Hamilton 17:07 5:31     
    5 5 Caleb Silver, JR BCLUW 17:09 5:31     
    6 6 Griffin Ruba, SO Gilbert 17:09 5:31     
    7 7 Zane Miller, SR Gilbert 17:10 5:32     
    8 8 John Ockey, JR Gilbert 17:10 5:32     
    9 9 Josiah Brown, SR South Hamilton 17:21 5:35     
    10 10 Hank Powers, JR Gilbert 17:23 5:36     
    11 11 Seth Kilborn, SR East Marshall 17:30 5:38     
    12 12 Quinton Grove, SO South Hamilton 17:33 5:39     
    13 13 Garrett Buxton, SO Ogden 17:34 5:39     
    14 14 Carter Franzen, SO Nevada 17:42 5:42     
    15 15 Carson Sturdy, FR Gilbert 17:44 5:42     
    16 16 Clay Billheimer, JR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 17:48 5:44     
    17 17 Michael Gustafson, SO Gilbert 17:48 5:44     
    18 18 Ty Skartvedt, FR South Hamilton 17:50 5:44     
    19 19 Cade Curphy, JR East Marshall 17:53 5:45     
    20 20 Jason Renze, FR Madrid 17:53 5:45     
    21 21 Jon Koester, SO Eagle Grove 17:54 5:46     
    22 22 Dalton Baker, JR Nevada 17:55 5:46     
    23 23 Gershom Levi, SR Ogden 17:58 5:47     
    24 24 Josh Carstens, SR Panorama 18:02 5:48     
    25 25 Connor Kline, SR Nevada 18:06 5:50     
    26 26 Rory McDermott, SO Madrid 18:06 5:50     
    27 27 Grant Olson, JR Roland-Story 18:08 5:50     
    28 28 Jacob Sanders, JR Nevada 18:10 5:51     
    29 Jack Gustafson, SO Gilbert 18:14 5:52     
    30 Timothy Weber, JR Gilbert 18:14 5:52     
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    31 29 Cam Hungerford, JR East Marshall 18:15 5:52     
    32 30 Marcus Thomas, SR Roland-Story 18:20 5:54     
    33 31 Landen Klatt, JR Madrid 18:21 5:54     
    34 32 Spencer Espejo, SR Eagle Grove 18:25 5:56     
    35 33 Blake Gregory, SR Ogden 18:25 5:56     
    36 34 Aaron Hegland, SO South Hamilton 18:25 5:56     
    37 35 Chaz Warson, FR Madrid 18:30 5:57     
    38 36 Garrett Young, SR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 18:32 5:58     
    39 37 Stephen Flynn, FR Ogden 18:35 5:59     
    40 38 Quenton Spack, SR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 18:38 6:00     
    41 39 Derek Graham, SR Eagle Grove 18:39 6:00     
    42 40 Gabe Soda, FR Madrid 18:40 6:00     
    43 41 Dylan Ihle, SO Roland-Story 18:42 6:01     
    44 42 Carter Schildberg, SR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 18:42 6:01     
    45 43 Jacob Graham, SO Eagle Grove 18:44 6:02     
    46 44 Jacob Hinman, SR Ogden 18:44 6:02     
    47 45 Ron Maxey, SR West Marshall 18:48 6:03     
    48 46 Elliot Frideres, FR Nevada 18:50 6:04     
    49 47 Neifer Ralston, JR BCLUW 18:51 6:04     
    50 48 Nick Thiel, JR Roland-Story 18:52 6:04     
    51 49 Ben Young, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 18:53 6:05     
    52 50 Korbin Seth, SO East Marshall 18:56 6:06     
    53 Mark Steffen, JR Gilbert 18:57 6:06     
    54 51 Treye Teske, SO BCLUW 18:58 6:06     
    56 Jacob Buchele, SO Gilbert 19:01 6:07     
    55 52 Blake Lebeck, SO Roland-Story 19:01 6:07     
    57 53 Jacob Arbaugh, JR Eagle Grove 19:05 6:08     
    58 54 Mark Vanmetre, SR West Marshall 19:05 6:08     
    59 55 Danny Nordquist, SR Panorama 19:07 6:09     
    60 56 Eric Dowe, JR Roland-Story 19:08 6:10     
    61 57 Levi Richey, JR Panorama 19:09 6:10     
    62 58 Trevor Taul, SO East Marshall 19:09 6:10     
    63 59 Evan Espenschied, SR East Marshall 19:09 6:10     
    64 60 Landon Smith, SO Ogden 19:15 6:12     
    65 61 Zane Haglund, FR Roland-Story 19:16 6:12     
    66 Tristan Popillion, JR Gilbert 19:16 6:12     
    67 62 Dean Check, SO Nevada 19:17 6:12     
    68 Max Halstead, SR Roland-Story 19:18 6:13     
    69 63 Easton Benson, JR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 19:21 6:14     
    70 64 Kaleb Randel, SR Panorama 19:23 6:14     
    71 Matt Ockey, SO Gilbert 19:24 6:15     
    72 65 Seth Diser, JR West Marshall 19:24 6:15     
    73 66 Connor Hines, JR Nevada 19:26 6:15     
    74 Donnie Swanson, FR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 19:29 6:16     
    75 67 Logan Austin, SO South Hamilton 19:37 6:19     
    76 Josiah Schuelka, FR Gilbert 19:39 6:19     
    77 68 Sam Webster, SR Panorama 19:41 6:20     
    78 69 John Hohnstein, SR West Marshall 19:42 6:20     
    79 Ethen Stuber, JR Gilbert 19:42 6:21     
    80 Caleb Pawlovich, SO Nevada 19:52 6:24     
    81 Hudson Vermillion, JR Nevada 19:54 6:24     
    82 Joe Davis, FR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 19:56 6:25     
    83 70 Eli Curtis, FR East Marshall 19:56 6:25     
    84 Colby Martin, JR Roland-Story 19:56 6:25     
    85 71 Matthew White, SO Madrid 19:57 6:25     
    86 72 Clay Willadsen, FR South Hamilton 19:59 6:26     
    87 73 James Roelsgard, SO West Marshall 19:59 6:26     
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    88 Gage Koster, FR South Hamilton 20:00 6:26     
    89 74 Emry Colby, SO Panorama 20:05 6:28     
    90 75 Noah Kirtley, JR Panorama 20:08 6:29     
    91 Jj Loonan, SO Gilbert 20:08 6:29     
    92 Seth Halleland, SO Roland-Story 20:08 6:29     
    93 76 Josh Graham, SO Eagle Grove 20:09 6:29     
    94 Owen Blumhagen, FR Gilbert 20:12 6:30     
    95 77 Cael Kline, FR West Marshall 20:22 6:33     
    96 Holden Lane, SO East Marshall 20:25 6:34     
    97 Jordan Benning, JR Madrid 20:27 6:35     
    98 Xander Webb, FR Roland-Story 20:30 6:36     
    99 Erik Olsen, SR Panorama 20:31 6:36     
    100 Blaine Beeler, JR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 20:31 6:36     
    101 Carson Ehrenberg, SR Roland-Story 20:31 6:36     
    102 Connor McCrary, SO East Marshall 20:37 6:38     
    103 78 Cole Dulaney, SR Colo-NESCO 20:37 6:38     
    104 79 Rhett Johnson, JR Ogden 20:39 6:39     
    105 Harison Bickham, SO Madrid 20:39 6:39     
    106 Blake Sievers, SR Roland-Story 20:39 6:39     
    107 80 Logan Coulter, SO West Marshall 20:40 6:39     
    108 Britt Avery, SR Roland-Story 20:41 6:39     
    109 Trevor Lammers, SO South Hamilton 20:44 6:40     
    110 Max Faith, FR Gilbert 20:45 6:41     
    111 81 Adam Herrington, FR Eagle Grove 20:46 6:41     
    112 Trey Sievers, FR Roland-Story 20:51 6:43     
    113 Cj Lundvall, FR Gilbert 20:52 6:43     
    114 Connor Hamers, FR Gilbert 20:53 6:43     
    115 Noah Sargent, JR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 21:00 6:46     
    116 Sam Madsen, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 21:02 6:46     
    117 Zach Finders, SR East Marshall 21:04 6:47     
    118 Jarod Hart, FR Roland-Story 21:04 6:47     
    119 Tomas Rolon, FR Eagle Grove 21:07 6:48     
    120 Brady Beck, FR Eagle Grove 21:07 6:48     
    121 Will Larson, SR Roland-Story 21:10 6:49     
    122 Robert Edwards, JR Nevada 21:11 6:49     
    123 Addison Congdon, FR Gilbert 21:14 6:50     
    124 Jordan Swift, FR East Marshall 21:15 6:50     
    125 Luke Ferguson, SR Nevada 21:15 6:50     
    126 Bryan Woodall, JR Ogden 21:15 6:50     
    127 82 Koty Kruse, JR BCLUW 21:16 6:51     
    128 Ryan Meehan, JR Gilbert 21:16 6:51     
    129 Cael Weeslnk, FR Eagle Grove 21:20 6:52     
    130 Zach Rastetter, SR Gilbert 21:33 6:56     
    131 83 Josiah Hand, FR BCLUW 21:34 6:56     
    132 Riley Lawson, JR Madrid 21:34 6:56     
    133 84 Luke Hill, SO Colo-NESCO 21:34 6:57     
    134 Daniel Kellen, SR Nevada 21:35 6:57     
    135 Jose Galeano, SO South Hamilton 21:35 6:57     
    136 Sam Royer, SR Gilbert 21:37 6:57     
    137 Lucas Wasson, SO Panorama 21:38 6:58     
    138 Nash Ayers, FR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 21:40 6:58     
    139 Bram Janvrin, JR Gilbert 21:43 6:59     
    140 Matt Hanner, JR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 21:44 7:00     
    141 Zach Burns, SO Eagle Grove 21:46 7:00     
    142 Seth Danker, FR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 21:49 7:01     
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    143 Triston Koopmann, SR South Hamilton 21:49 7:01     
    144 Jay Calentine, JR Nevada 21:55 7:03     
    145 Garret Twedt, SR Roland-Story 21:55 7:03     
    146 Ben Rima, SO Nevada 21:56 7:03     
    147 Jalen Porter, FR West Marshall 21:58 7:04     
    148 Taylor Hink, SO Roland-Story 21:59 7:05     
    149 Owen Stuber, SO Gilbert 22:02 7:05     
    150 Jordan Jones, SR Nevada 22:04 7:06     
    151 Cade Barnett, JR Ogden 22:09 7:08     
    152 Trace Markle, SO West Marshall 22:10 7:08     
    153 Matt Sauer, JR Ogden 22:12 7:09     
    154 85 Alex Crompton, SO BCLUW 22:13 7:09     
    155 Josh Ralston, SO South Hamilton 22:16 7:10     
    156 Trey Minnihan, FR Ogden 22:16 7:10     
    157 Evan Payne, FR South Hamilton 22:19 7:11     
    158 86 Ryan Wonders, FR Colo-NESCO 22:20 7:11     
    159 Tyler Finders, SO East Marshall 22:23 7:12     
    160 Caden Butler, SO Eagle Grove 22:49 7:21     
    161 Noah Moore, FR Madrid 22:49 7:21     
    162 Noah Krull, JR Roland-Story 22:49 7:21     
    163 Cole Bennett, JR Ogden 22:51 7:21     
    164 Lance Longhorn, JR Ogden 22:51 7:21     
    165 Chris Lizama, SO Eagle Grove 22:58 7:23     
    166 87 Kristian Ferneau, SR BCLUW 23:00 7:24     
    167 Cael Schreier, FR Roland-Story 23:00 7:24     
    168 Everett Beach, SO South Hamilton 23:06 7:26     
    169 Mitch Shorkey, SR Roland-Story 23:17 7:30     
    170 88 Chevy Dunlap, FR Colo-NESCO 23:21 7:31     
    171 Brennen Struthers, SO West Marshall 23:22 7:31     
    172 Carter Stonehocker, JR Ogden 23:23 7:32     
    173 89 Jacob Reischauer, FR Colo-NESCO 23:25 7:32     
    174 Seth Moore, JR Roland-Story 23:25 7:32     
    175 Eli Ruben, JR Roland-Story 23:26 7:33     
    176 Elijah Moore, FR Madrid 23:26 7:33     
    177 Luke Robertson, FR Madrid 23:27 7:33     
    178 Joseph Hovick, FR Roland-Story 23:32 7:34     
    179 Wyatt Origer, JR Roland-Story 23:34 7:35     
    180 Sam Poage, SO Madrid 23:38 7:36     
    181 Jakob Lester, JR Roland-Story 23:39 7:37     
    182 Gabe Nady, SO Roland-Story 23:41 7:38     
    183 Alex Wilson, SO Eagle Grove 23:44 7:38     
    184 Andrew Babcock, FR Gilbert 23:49 7:40     
    185 Jeffrey Chumbley, SR Ogden 23:49 7:40     
    186 Logan Christe, FR Panorama 23:55 7:42     
    187 Paul Hansen, FR Panorama 23:56 7:42     
    188 Gabe Reitano, SO Roland-Story 24:01 7:44     
    189 Whitaker Crouse, FR East Marshall 24:17 7:49     
    190 Dillon Jacobsen, FR BCLUW 24:19 7:49     
    191 Joel Kellen, SR Nevada 24:29 7:53     
    192 Ethan Shawgo, JR Nevada 24:35 7:55     
    193 Brendyn Taylor, FR Madrid 24:37 7:55     
    194 Jacob Samuelson, FR Ogden 24:42 7:57     
    195 Brayan Ralston, SO BCLUW 24:46 7:58     
    196 Drew Hafner, JR Panorama 24:50 8:00     
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    197 Zeke McCarty, SO Gilbert 24:51 8:00     
    198 Ethan Nady, SO Roland-Story 25:03 8:04     
    199 Collin Bettis, FR Gilbert 25:07 8:05     
    200 Isaac Plaehn, SO East Marshall 25:48 8:18     
    201 Luke Haverdink, SO Gilbert 26:02 8:23     
    202 Ethan Thomas, FR Madrid 26:05 8:24     
    203 Connor Higgins, SO South Hamilton 26:13 8:26     
    204 Derek Hartzler, JR Roland-Story 26:18 8:28     
    205 Rylan Mustaine, JR West Marshall 26:22 8:29     
    206 90 Scott Miller, JR Colo-NESCO 26:51 8:39     
    207 Saber Cory, SR Roland-Story 27:36 8:53     
    208 Noah Koudelka, FR Nevada 27:42 8:55     
    209 Ben Robertson, JR Madrid 28:13 9:05     
    210 Cody Karsjen, SR West Marshall 28:17 9:06     
    211 Kevel Peters, JR Gilbert 28:33 9:11     
    212 Korin Kenealy, FR Nevada 29:03 9:21     
    213 Sam Sirna, SO Roland-Story 29:11 9:24     
    214 Dylan McKinley, SO Roland-Story 29:15 9:25     
    215 Dallas Hammitt, SO Eagle Grove 29:24 9:28     
    216 Hunter Arneson, FR South Hamilton 29:39 9:33     
    217 Jackson Helgevold, SO Eagle Grove 30:24 9:47     
    218 Ryan Fransin, SO Eagle Grove 30:27 9:48     
    219 Tyler Lueck, SO Roland-Story 32:51 10:35     
    220 Brady Howard, SR Panorama 35:00 11:16     
    221 Aiden Penning, FR South Hamilton 36:23 11:43     

Place 1 Gilbert Time Spread =
0:43 Ave Time = 17:05 Score = 33

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Rees Tyler, SO 16:34 5:20
6 Griffin Ruba, SO 17:09 5:31
7 Zane Miller, SR 17:10 5:32
8 John Ockey, JR 17:10 5:32

10 Hank Powers, JR 17:23 5:36
15 Carson Sturdy, FR 17:44 5:42

17 Michael Gustafson,
SO 17:48 5:44

Jack Gustafson, SO 18:14 5:52
Timothy Weber, JR 18:14 5:52
Mark Steffen, JR 18:57 6:06
Jacob Buchele, SO 19:01 6:07
Tristan Popillion, JR 19:16 6:12
Matt Ockey, SO 19:24 6:15
Josiah Schuelka, FR 19:39 6:19
Ethen Stuber, JR 19:42 6:21
Jj Loonan, SO 20:08 6:29
Owen Blumhagen, FR 20:12 6:30
Max Faith, FR 20:45 6:41
Cj Lundvall, FR 20:52 6:43
Connor Hamers, FR 20:53 6:43
Addison Congdon, FR 21:14 6:50
Ryan Meehan, JR 21:16 6:51
Zach Rastetter, SR 21:33 6:56
Sam Royer, SR 21:37 6:57
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Bram Janvrin, JR 21:43 6:59
Owen Stuber, SO 22:02 7:05
Andrew Babcock, FR 23:49 7:40
Zeke McCarty, SO 24:51 8:00
Collin Bettis, FR 25:07 8:05
Luke Haverdink, SO 26:02 8:23
Kevel Peters, JR 28:33 9:11

Place 2 South Hamilton Time Spread =
1:18 Ave Time = 17:39 Score = 77

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
4 Logan Peters, JR 17:07 5:31
9 Josiah Brown, SR 17:21 5:35

12 Quinton Grove, SO 17:33 5:39
18 Ty Skartvedt, FR 17:50 5:44
34 Aaron Hegland, SO 18:25 5:56
67 Logan Austin, SO 19:37 6:19
72 Clay Willadsen, FR 19:59 6:26

Gage Koster, FR 20:00 6:26
Trevor Lammers, SO 20:44 6:40
Jose Galeano, SO 21:35 6:57
Triston Koopmann,
SR 21:49 7:01

Josh Ralston, SO 22:16 7:10
Evan Payne, FR 22:19 7:11
Everett Beach, SO 23:06 7:26
Connor Higgins, SO 26:13 8:26
Hunter Arneson, FR 29:39 9:33
Aiden Penning, FR 36:23 11:43

Place 3 Madrid Time Spread =
1:57 Ave Time = 17:51 Score = 113

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Sean McDermott, JR 16:24 5:17

20 Jason Renze, FR 17:53 5:45
26 Rory McDermott, SO 18:06 5:50
31 Landen Klatt, JR 18:21 5:54
35 Chaz Warson, FR 18:30 5:57
40 Gabe Soda, FR 18:40 6:00
71 Matthew White, SO 19:57 6:25

Jordan Benning, JR 20:27 6:35
Harison Bickham, SO 20:39 6:39
Riley Lawson, JR 21:34 6:56
Noah Moore, FR 22:49 7:21
Elijah Moore, FR 23:26 7:33
Luke Robertson, FR 23:27 7:33
Sam Poage, SO 23:38 7:36
Brendyn Taylor, FR 24:37 7:55
Ethan Thomas, FR 26:05 8:24
Ben Robertson, JR 28:13 9:05

Place 4
Adair-
Casey/Guthrie
Center

Time Spread =
1:43 Ave Time = 18:09 Score = 135

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
3 Noah Nelsen, JR 17:06 5:30

16 Clay Billheimer, JR 17:48 5:44
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36 Garrett Young, SR 18:32 5:58
38 Quenton Spack, SR 18:38 6:00
42 Carter Schildberg, SR 18:42 6:01
49 Ben Young, SO 18:53 6:05
63 Easton Benson, JR 19:21 6:14

Donnie Swanson, FR 19:29 6:16
Joe Davis, FR 19:56 6:25
Blaine Beeler, JR 20:31 6:36
Noah Sargent, JR 21:00 6:46
Sam Madsen, SO 21:02 6:46
Nash Ayers, FR 21:40 6:58
Matt Hanner, JR 21:44 7:00
Seth Danker, FR 21:49 7:01

Place 5 Nevada Time Spread =
2:04 Ave Time = 18:09 Score = 135

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
14 Carter Franzen, SO 17:42 5:42
22 Dalton Baker, JR 17:55 5:46
25 Connor Kline, SR 18:06 5:50
28 Jacob Sanders, JR 18:10 5:51
46 Elliot Frideres, FR 18:50 6:04
62 Dean Check, SO 19:17 6:12
66 Connor Hines, JR 19:26 6:15

Caleb Pawlovich, SO 19:52 6:24
Hudson Vermillion, JR 19:54 6:24
Robert Edwards, JR 21:11 6:49
Luke Ferguson, SR 21:15 6:50
Daniel Kellen, SR 21:35 6:57
Jay Calentine, JR 21:55 7:03
Ben Rima, SO 21:56 7:03
Jordan Jones, SR 22:04 7:06
Joel Kellen, SR 24:29 7:53
Ethan Shawgo, JR 24:35 7:55
Noah Koudelka, FR 27:42 8:55
Korin Kenealy, FR 29:03 9:21

Place 6 Ogden Time Spread =
1:58 Ave Time = 18:15 Score = 150

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
13 Garrett Buxton, SO 17:34 5:39
23 Gershom Levi, SR 17:58 5:47
33 Blake Gregory, SR 18:25 5:56
37 Stephen Flynn, FR 18:35 5:59
44 Jacob Hinman, SR 18:44 6:02
60 Landon Smith, SO 19:15 6:12
79 Rhett Johnson, JR 20:39 6:39

Bryan Woodall, JR 21:15 6:50
Cade Barnett, JR 22:09 7:08
Matt Sauer, JR 22:12 7:09
Trey Minnihan, FR 22:16 7:10
Cole Bennett, JR 22:51 7:21
Lance Longhorn, JR 22:51 7:21
Carter Stonehocker,
JR 23:23 7:32

Jeffrey Chumbley, SR 23:49 7:40
Jacob Samuelson, FR 24:42 7:57
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Place 7 East Marshall Time Spread =
1:39 Ave Time = 18:20 Score = 167

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
11 Seth Kilborn, SR 17:30 5:38
19 Cade Curphy, JR 17:53 5:45
29 Cam Hungerford, JR 18:15 5:52
50 Korbin Seth, SO 18:56 6:06
58 Trevor Taul, SO 19:09 6:10

59 Evan Espenschied,
SR 19:09 6:10

70 Eli Curtis, FR 19:56 6:25
Holden Lane, SO 20:25 6:34
Connor McCrary, SO 20:37 6:38
Zach Finders, SR 21:04 6:47
Jordan Swift, FR 21:15 6:50
Tyler Finders, SO 22:23 7:12
Whitaker Crouse, FR 24:17 7:49
Isaac Plaehn, SO 25:48 8:18

Place 8 Eagle Grove Time Spread =
2:18 Ave Time = 18:33 Score = 188

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
21 Jon Koester, SO 17:54 5:46
32 Spencer Espejo, SR 18:25 5:56
39 Derek Graham, SR 18:39 6:00
43 Jacob Graham, SO 18:44 6:02
53 Jacob Arbaugh, JR 19:05 6:08
76 Josh Graham, SO 20:09 6:29
81 Adam Herrington, FR 20:46 6:41

Tomas Rolon, FR 21:07 6:48
Brady Beck, FR 21:07 6:48
Cael Weeslnk, FR 21:20 6:52
Zach Burns, SO 21:46 7:00
Caden Butler, SO 22:49 7:21
Chris Lizama, SO 22:58 7:23
Alex Wilson, SO 23:44 7:38
Dallas Hammitt, SO 29:24 9:28
Jackson Helgevold,
SO 30:24 9:47

Ryan Fransin, SO 30:27 9:48

Place 9 Roland-Story Time Spread =
0:59 Ave Time = 18:36 Score = 198

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
27 Grant Olson, JR 18:08 5:50
30 Marcus Thomas, SR 18:20 5:54
41 Dylan Ihle, SO 18:42 6:01
48 Nick Thiel, JR 18:52 6:04
52 Blake Lebeck, SO 19:01 6:07
56 Eric Dowe, JR 19:08 6:10
61 Zane Haglund, FR 19:16 6:12

Max Halstead, SR 19:18 6:13
Colby Martin, JR 19:56 6:25
Seth Halleland, SO 20:08 6:29
Xander Webb, FR 20:30 6:36
Carson Ehrenberg,
SR 20:31 6:36
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Blake Sievers, SR 20:39 6:39
Britt Avery, SR 20:41 6:39
Trey Sievers, FR 20:51 6:43
Jarod Hart, FR 21:04 6:47
Will Larson, SR 21:10 6:49
Garret Twedt, SR 21:55 7:03
Taylor Hink, SO 21:59 7:05
Noah Krull, JR 22:49 7:21
Cael Schreier, FR 23:00 7:24
Mitch Shorkey, SR 23:17 7:30
Seth Moore, JR 23:25 7:32
Eli Ruben, JR 23:26 7:33
Joseph Hovick, FR 23:32 7:34
Wyatt Origer, JR 23:34 7:35
Jakob Lester, JR 23:39 7:37
Gabe Nady, SO 23:41 7:38
Gabe Reitano, SO 24:01 7:44
Ethan Nady, SO 25:03 8:04
Derek Hartzler, JR 26:18 8:28
Saber Cory, SR 27:36 8:53
Sam Sirna, SO 29:11 9:24
Dylan McKinley, SO 29:15 9:25
Tyler Lueck, SO 32:51 10:35

Place 10 Panorama Time Spread =
1:39 Ave Time = 19:04 Score = 268

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
24 Josh Carstens, SR 18:02 5:48
55 Danny Nordquist, SR 19:07 6:09
57 Levi Richey, JR 19:09 6:10
64 Kaleb Randel, SR 19:23 6:14
68 Sam Webster, SR 19:41 6:20
74 Emry Colby, SO 20:05 6:28
75 Noah Kirtley, JR 20:08 6:29

Erik Olsen, SR 20:31 6:36
Lucas Wasson, SO 21:38 6:58
Logan Christe, FR 23:55 7:42
Paul Hansen, FR 23:56 7:42
Drew Hafner, JR 24:50 8:00
Brady Howard, SR 35:00 11:16

Place 11 BCLUW Time Spread =
4:25 Ave Time = 19:33 Score = 268

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
5 Caleb Silver, JR 17:09 5:31

47 Neifer Ralston, JR 18:51 6:04
51 Treye Teske, SO 18:58 6:06
82 Koty Kruse, JR 21:16 6:51
83 Josiah Hand, FR 21:34 6:56
85 Alex Crompton, SO 22:13 7:09
87 Kristian Ferneau, SR 23:00 7:24

Dillon Jacobsen, FR 24:19 7:49
Brayan Ralston, SO 24:46 7:58

Place 12 West Marshall Time Spread =
1:11 Ave Time = 19:24 Score = 306

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
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45 Ron Maxey, SR 18:48 6:03
54 Mark Vanmetre, SR 19:05 6:08
65 Seth Diser, JR 19:24 6:15
69 John Hohnstein, SR 19:42 6:20
73 James Roelsgard, SO 19:59 6:26
77 Cael Kline, FR 20:22 6:33
80 Logan Coulter, SO 20:40 6:39

Jalen Porter, FR 21:58 7:04
Trace Markle, SO 22:10 7:08
Brennen Struthers,
SO 23:22 7:31

Rylan Mustaine, JR 26:22 8:29
Cody Karsjen, SR 28:17 9:06

Place 13 Colo-NESCO Time Spread =
5:17 Ave Time = 22:16 Score = 425

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
78 Cole Dulaney, SR 20:37 6:38
84 Luke Hill, SO 21:34 6:57
86 Ryan Wonders, FR 22:20 7:11
88 Chevy Dunlap, FR 23:21 7:31
89 Jacob Reischauer, FR 23:25 7:32
90 Scott Miller, JR 26:51 8:39

    Incomplete Teams: 
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